RA 400 E

Tank and Chassis I f St
As at: 05/27/08 Time:05:27 c ea n Ix

L 3 Swiss Made Quality.

RA 400 E B 3-00.00



RA 400 E
Tank and Chassis
As at: 05/27/08 Time:05:27

Pos.
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Description
Tank

Hose support complete including Items 3-5

Hose support
Washer M5
Hexagon socket srew M 5x12

Discharge hose complete including Items 7-10

Hose socket cap

Hose socket

Discharge hose

Hose clamp 36,5-39,6
Chassis cover

Handle

Ventilation grill

Attaching ring

Washer M6

Pan Head screw M 6x12
Washer M5

Screw 4,8x13 mm

PT-screw 50x18 mm
Countersunk screw M 6x12
Distance piece SW 12x45 mm
Washer M5

Pan Head screw M 5x12 mm
Wheel dm 200x54 mm
Attaching washer 30x3 mm
Countersunk screw M 6x12 mm

Reference
400.721
400.445
P...109A
P...497G
P...488B
400.740
500.410
500.409A
400.741
P...553R
401.711
077.560
P...030L
400.713
..496L
.475T
..496G
.482L
..516Q
...480B
400.118
P...497E
P...475I
500.250
P...499
P...487U

TD DU IOD



